集成冷结温度补偿的
精密热电偶放大器
  AD8494/AD8495/AD8496/AD8497
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

0.15
0.05
订购指南
AD8494ARMZ 0°C 至 50°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y36
AD8494ARMZ-R7 0°C 至 50°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y36
AD8494CRMZ 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y37
AD8494CRMZ-R7 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y37
AD8495ARMZ 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y33
AD8495ARMZ-R7 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y33
AD8495CRMZ 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y34
AD8495CRMZ-R7 0°C 至50°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y34
AD8496ARMZ 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y3C
AD8496ARMZ-R7 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y3C
AD8496CRMZ 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y3D
AD8496CRMZ-R7 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y3D
AD8497ARMZ 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y39
AD8497ARMZ-R7 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y39
AD8497CRMZ 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP RM-8 Y3A
AD8497CRMZ-R7 25°C 至100°C 8引脚 MSOP, 7” 卷带和卷盘卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y3A
©2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D08529-0-7/10(0)
型号1, 2                 温度范围            封装描述                       封装选项           标识